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105
S06
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

Nightingale, C.
Grierson, A. ..
Patterson, A. ..
Kettle, J. G. ..
Curie, G. H. ..
Morgan, C W.
Smith, E. W. ..
Morse, I,
Mahoney, T. ..
Brodie, J.
Ball, E.
McAnally, 0. ..
Futter, W. L...
Empson, J. A.
Smith, R. E. ..
Doherty. P. ..
Davidson, J. H.

Train-examiner
Striker
Lifter
Striker
Machinist
Striker
Train-examiner
Lifter
Holder-up
Striker

7
4
7
4
4
4
7
7
4
4
4
4
4
4
7
7
7

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

£ s. d.
0 8 6 per diem
0 8 6
0 8 6
0 8 6
0 8 6
0 8 6
0 8 6
0 8 6
0 8 6
0 8 6
0 8 6
0 8 6
0 8 6
0 8 6
0 8 6
0 8 6
0 8 6

Y. M.
lday

Y. M.
6 4
6 4
6 2
6 2
6 5
6 1
6 1
6 0
8 7
6 0
5 9'
5 6
5 5
5 5
8 2
5 1
5 0

Machinist

Lifter

Train-examiner

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Trautretter, A.
Bond, H. E.
Ellis, J. F.
Greenwood, J.
Bright, W. 0...
Mann, A.
Smyth, R.
Bevege, H. G.
Wilson, R. L...
Bultitude, W. B.
Pickering, G. ..
Keeley, C.
Martin, A.
Conaghan, S. ..
Hancock, H. J.
Gray, R.
Dalton, M. ..
Mclntyre, A. ..
Colechin, 0. E.
Duffy, C. J. •.

Pickens, J.J.
Groves, R.
Stephens, R. ..
Everett, M. ..
Matbie, J. A. ..
Johnston, A. ..
Reidy, M.
Hughes, J. E...
Thompson, H. W.
McBeath, M. A.
Sayer, H.
Smith, S. R. ..
Whitburn, 0. ..
Blewett, W. ..
King, T. G. ..
Lynch, H. I. ..
Batchelor, U. W.
Watt, R.
Fuller, J. W. ..
Peters, W.
Patton, J. B. ..
Smith, J.
Hickinbottom, W. J.
Stewart, G. ..
Melville, J. R.
Porter, J.
Jones, G. E. ..
Hunter, J.
Hennessy, A. ..
Stewart, H. M.

Skilled Labourer .
Machinist
Storeman
Skilled Labourer
Storeman
Skilled Labourer
Lifter
Skilled Labourer
Maohinist

6
4
G
6
6
6
7
6
4
4
6
7
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
G
6
7
G
4
4
6
7
7
G
6
G
7
7
G
6
6
6
7
6
4
6
6
6
6
6
6
7
6
4
7

1
2
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
2
1

0 8 0
0 8 0
0 8 6
0 8 0
0 9 0
0 8 0
0 8 0
0 8 0
0 8 0
0 8 0
0 8 0
0 8 6
0 8 0
0 8 0
0 8 0
0 8 0
0 8 0
0 8 0
0 8 0
0 8 0
0 8 0
0 8 0
0 8 0
0 8 0
0 8 0
0 8 0
0 8 0
0 8 0
0 8 0
0 8 0
0 8 0
0 8 0
0 8 0
0 8 0
0 8 0
0 8 0
0 S 0
0 8 0
0 8 0
0 8 0
0 8 0
0 8 0
0 8 0
0 8 0
0 8 0
0 8 0
0 8 0
0 8 0
0 8 0
0 8 0

5 0
11 8
20 1
24 8
19 8
25 2
24 9
25 10
25 10
20 11
28 8
25 2
13 10
23 0
22 0
5 0
5 0

23 11
13 7
26 9

9 8
20 7
22 10
5 0
5 0
14 7
12 9
7 7
5 7
5 0
5 0
5 0
5 0

26 3
21 2
17 1
5 0
5 0

17 6
18 1
4 0
8 8
5 0

24 10
5 1

15 9
5 0
5 0
5 0
5 0

3 8

3"8
6 5

Storeman
In oharge of steam pump
Machinist
Striker
Holder-up
Machinist
Holder-up
Striker
Machinist
Skilled Labourer

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
2
1
a
2
1
2

2 8
4 7
3 11
0 6
0 10

2"2
Lifter
Skilled Labourer
Machinist

2 2
4 5
4 0

Skilled labourer
Lifter
In charge ofsteam-pump
Skilled Labourer

0 10
0 7

1
1
1
a

3 7
3 3
3 9
4 6
0 9
5 8

Lifter
In oharge of steam-pump
Skilled Labourer i

i
i
i
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
2

l'io
4 2Lifter

Storeman
Maohinist
Skilled Labourer

1**4
2 8

6"3
1 6

Lifter
Skilled Labourer
Holder-up
Train-examiner (in charge

of steam-pump)
Machinist

4 10
8 11
4 5
3 6

51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Tomkies, B. E.
Bracewell, G. P. J.
Walker, A. ..
Stapleton, T. ..
Purvis, G. W...
Watson, W. G.
Lyall, P.
MoKenzie, 0. V.

Skilled Labourer

4
4
6
6
6
7
6
7

2a
i
i
i
2
1
2

0 8 0
0 8 0
0 8 0
0 8 0
0 8 0
0 8 0
0 8 0
0 8 0

5 0
5 0
5 0
5 0
5 0
S 0
5 0
1 0

3 8
2 8
4 0
2 3
1 8
2 4
2 11
7 8

Lifter
Storeman
Lifter
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